
2020 Fall Season Standings by Fleet
Fleet 1 Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Races Total Throw Races Less Avg Finish

1 2 3 5 6 7 MakeUP4 MakeUP8 Raced Points Out Counted T.OUT Pts Order
Cliborne Bandit 1 1 1.25 2 2 1 6 8.25 2 5 6.25 1.25 1.00
Schaible Spider 6 2 1 2 3 1 6 15 6 5 9 1.80 2.00
Forqurean Dark Horse 2 3 1 1 3 5 10 5 10 2.00 3.00
Theis Gotcha 3 4 2 4 4 4 1 2 8 24 8 6 16 2.67 4.00
Evans Severence 4 6 4 5 5 6 4.5 4.5 8 39 12 6 27 4.50 6.00
Shelton Catch 22 5 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 8 29 10 6 19 3.17 5.00

Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Races Total Throw Races Less Avg Finish
Fleet 2 1 2 3 5 6 7 MakeUP4 MakeUP8 Raced Points Out Counted T.OUT Pts Order
Arnold Sails Call 1 2 3 1 1 5 8 5 8 1.60 2.00
Hemler Stoic 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 8 13 4 6 9 1.50 1.00
Toone StressLess 5 1 3 3 9 3 9 Did not qualify

Lingner Easy Goer 0 0 0 0 Did not qualify

Whit Destiny 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 8 27 8 6 19 3.17 4.00
Runyan Audacious 3 4 5 2 2 1 6 17 5 5 12 2.40 3.00

Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Races Total Throw Races Less Avg Finish
Fleet 3-4 1 2 3 5 6 7 MakeUP4 MakeUP8 Raced Points Out Counted T.OUT Pts Order
Gobble Always Something 3 3 5 2 4 5 17 5 17 3.40 4.00
Hull Fools Game 4 1 5 2 4 3 6 19 5 5 14 2.80 3.00
Schraw Second Wind 2 5 2 1 2 4 3 2 8 21 9 6 12 2.00 2.00
Grogan Twinkle 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 8 10 4 6 6 1.00 1.00
Oginz Alarming 5 4 3 6 5 5 23 5 23 4.60 5.00
DeMestro Little Wing 3 1 3 1 3 3.00 Did not qualify

Throw Out Races
RC Score
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